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California Community College System

Name of IHE:
Address:

Phone:
Campus Website:
Department Name:

Department Website:
Program Advisement:

Permit Advisement:
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Campus Website:
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Department Name:

Department Website:
Program Advisement:

Permit Advisement:

Antelope Valley College

3041 West Avenue K

Lancaster, CA93536

661.722.6300

www.avc.edu

Child & Family Education
https://www.avc.edu/academics/cfe
Ande Sanders: asanders@avc.edu
Ande Sanders: asanders@avc.edu

Cerritos College

11110 Alondra Boulevard

Norwalk, CA 90650

562.860.2451

www.cerritos.edu

Child Development
https://www.cerritos.edu/child-development/
Dionne Gibson: dgibson@ cerritos.edu

Dionne Gibson: dgibson@ cerritos.edu

Citrus College

1000 West Foothill Boulevard
Glendora, CA 91741
626.963.0323
www.citruscollege.edu

Child Development

N/A

N/A

N/A

College of the Canyons

26455 N. Rockwell Canyon Road
Valencia, CA91355
661.259.7800
WWW.canyons.edu

Early Childhood Education

https://www.canyons.edu/academics/ece/index.php

Jennifer Paris: jennifer.paris @ canyons.edu
Wendy Ruiz: wendy.ruiz@canyons.edu
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Compton College

1111 E. Artesia Boulevard

Compton, CA 90221

310.900.1600

WWW.compton.edu

Child Development

N/A

Hoa Pham: hpham@ compton.edu
Samitha Givens: sgivens @ compton.edu

East Los Angeles College

1301 Avenida Cesar Chavez

Monterey Park, CA91754

323.265.8650

www.elac.edu

Child, Family, and Education Studies
https://www.elac.edu/Academics/Departments/Child,-Family-
Education-Studies

Doris Zantizo: zantizda@elac.edu

Caroline Jen: jenc@elac.edu

El Camino College

16007 Crenshaw Boulevard
Torrance, CA90506
310.532.3670
www.elcamino.edu
Childhood Education

https://www.elcamino.edu/academics/behavioralsocial/childhooded/index.aspx

Program Advisement:
Permit Advisement:

Name of IHE:
Address:

Phone:

Campus Website:
Department Name:
Department Website:

Program Advisement:
Permit Advisement:

Cheryl Kroll: ckroll@elcamino.edu
Nancy Alvarez: nalvarez@ elcamino.edu

Glendale Community College

1500 North Verdugo Road

Glendale, CA 91208

818.240-1000

www.glendale.edu

Child Development and Education
https://www.glendale.edu/academics/academic-divisions/social-
sciences-division/child-development

MaryJane Biancheri: mbianche@glendale.edu

Deborah L Owens: deboraho@glendale.edu
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Long Beach City College

4901 East Carson Street

Long Beach, CA 90808

562.938.4353

www.lbcc.edu

Child Development and Educational Studies
https://www.lbcc.edu/childdevelopment
Julie Frumkin: jfrumkin@Ibcc.edu

Julie Frumkin: jfrumkin@Ibcc.edu

Los Angeles City College

855 North Vermont Avenue

Los Angeles, CA90029

323.953.4000

www.lacitycollege.edu

Child and Family Studies
https://lacitycollege.edu/Departments/Child-Family-
Studies/Department-Home

Keli Miller: millerkm@lacitycollege.edu

Keli Miller: millerkm@lacitycollege.edu

Los Angeles Harbor College
1111 Figueroa Place
Wilmington, CA90744
310.233.4000
www.lahc.edu

Child Development

https://effectiveness.lahc.edu/academic_affairs/sfcs/child%20development/SitePages/Home.aspx

Program Advisement:
Permit Advisement:
Name of IHE:
Address:

Phone:

Campus Website:
Department Name:

Department Website:

Program Advisement:
Permit Advisement:

Lizette Lopez
LopezL3@Ilahc.edu
Lizette Lopez
LopezL3@Ilahc.edu

Los Angeles Mission College

13356 Eldridge Avenue

Sylmar, CA91342

818.364.7600

www.lamission.edu

Child and Family Studies
https://www.lamission.edu/childfamilystudies/family-studies.aspx
Veronica Allen: AllenVV@lamission.edu

Ivet Bazikyan: Bazikyl@lamission.edu
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Los Angeles Pierce College
6201 Winnetka Avenue
Woodland Hills, CA 91371
818.719.6401
www.piercecollege.edu
Child Development

http://www.piercecollege.edu/departments/child development/

Patricia Doelitzsch: Doelitpa@ piercecollege.edu
Lila Snow: snowls @ piercecollege.edu

Los Angeles Southwest College

1600 West Imperial Highway

Los Angeles, CA90047

323.241.5225

www.lasc.edu

Child Development
https://www.lasc.edu/programs/divisions/liberal-arts/child-
development/index

LaShawn Brinson: brinsoll@lasc.edu

Jackie Leiva: leviaj@laccd.edu

Los Angeles Trade-Tech College

400 West Washington Boulevard

Los Angeles, CA90015

213.763.7000

www.lattc.edu

Child Development
http://www.lattc.edu/academics/pathways/bce/certificates-
degrees/child-development-plan-b

Dr. Rose Gathoni Maina: mainarg@Iattc.edu
CeciliaVega-Ryan: vegac@Ilattc.edu

Los Angeles Valley College

5800 Fulton Avenue

Valley Glen, CA 91401

818.947.2600

www.lavc.edu

Child Development
https://www.lavc.edu/childdevelopment/Child-Development-
Home.aspx

Elmida Baghdaserians: baghdaes@lavc.edu

Elmida Baghdaserians: baghdaes@Iavc.edu
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Mt. San Antonio College

1100 North Grand Avenue

Walnut, CA91789

909.594.5611

www.mtsac.edu

Child Development and Education
https://www.mtsac.edu/childdevelopment/
Tony Henry: ahenry@ mtsac.edu

Luz Melendez: Imelendez@mtsac.edu

Pasadena City College

1570 East Colorado Boulevard
Pasadena, CA91106
626.585.7123
www.pasadena.edu

Child Development

https://pasadena.edu/academics/divisions/social-sciences/areas-of-study/teacher-preparation/child-

development/index.php

Program Advisement:
Permit Advisement:

Name of IHE:
Address:

Phone:
Campus Website:
Department Name:

Department Website:

Program Advisement:
Permit Advisement:

Name of IHE:
Address:

Phone:
Campus Website:
Department Name:

Department Website:

Program Advisement:
Permit Advisement:

Dorrie Nuttall: anuttall@ pasdena.edu
Dorrie Nuttall: anuttall@ pasdena.edu

Rio Hondo College

3600 Workman Mill Road

Whittier, CA 90601

562.692.0921

www.riohondo.edu

Child Development/Education
https://www.riohondo.edu/behavioral-and-social-sciences/behavioral-
and-social-scienceshomepage/child-development-education/

Angelica Martinez: amartinez@riohondo.edu

Sondra Moe: smoe@riohondo.edu

Santa Monica College

1900 Pico Boulevard

Santa Monica, CA 90405

310.434.4000

www.smc.edu

Education/Early Childhood Education
www.smc.edu/ece

Flor Sandoval: sandoval_flor@smc.edu
Flor Sandoval: sandoval_flor@smc.edu



about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
https://pasadena.edu/academics/divisions/social-sciences/areas-of-study/teacher-preparation/child-development/index.php
https://pasadena.edu/academics/divisions/social-sciences/areas-of-study/teacher-preparation/child-development/index.php
about:blank
https://www.riohondo.edu/behavioral-and-social-sciences/behavioral-and-social-scienceshomepage/child-development-education/
https://www.riohondo.edu/behavioral-and-social-sciences/behavioral-and-social-scienceshomepage/child-development-education/
about:blank
about:blank

Workforce Pathways LA
Career and College Advisement Toolkit
Los Angeles County Institutions of Higher Education
Contact Information (January 2022)

Name of IHE: West Los Angeles College
Address: 9000 Overland Avenue
Culver City, CA90230
Phone: 310.287.4200
Campus Website: www.wlac.edu
Department Name: Human Development and Family Studies
Department Website: http://wlac.edu/Child-Development/index.aspx
Program Advisement: Dr. Dolores Gallegos: gallegd@wlac.edu
Permit Advisement: Monica Juarez: herradmj@wlac.edu

California State University System

Name of IHE: Cal Poly Pomona
Address: 3801 West Temple Avenue

Pomona, CA91768
Phone: 909.869.7659
Campus Website: https://www.cpp.edu/
Department Name: Early Childhood Studies
Department Website: https://www.cpp.edu/ceis/early-childhood-studies/index.shtml
Program Advisement: Eden Haywood-Bird: ehaywoodbird@ cpp.edu
Permit Advisement: Renee A. Samaan: rasamaan@cpp.edu
Name of IHE: California State University, DominguezHills
Address: 1000 E. Victoria Street

Carson, CA90747
Phone: 310.243.3696
Campus Website: https://www.csudh.edu/
Department Name: Child Development
Department Website: https://www.csudh.edu/child-development/
Program Advisement: Lisa Langford: llangford@ csudh.edu
Permit Advisement: N/A
Name of IHE: California State University, Long Beach
Address: 1250 Bellflower Boulevard

Long Beach, CA90840
Phone: 562.985.4111
Campus Website: https://www.csulb.edu/
Department Name: Child Development and Family Studies
https://web.csulb.edu/colleges/chhs/departments/fcs/programs/ChildDevelopmentFamilyStudies.htm
Program Advisement: Roudi Roy: Roudi.Roy@csulb.edu

Permit Advisement: Nancy Dayne: Nancy.Dayne@csulb.edu
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California State University, Los Angeles
5151 State University Drive

Los Angeles, CA90032

323.343.3000
https://www.calstatela.edu/
Department of Child and Family Studies
https://www.calstatela.edu/hhs/cfs
Jessica Dennis: jdennis @ calstatela.edu
Yafen Lo: ylo2@calstatela.edu

California State University, Northridge

18111 Nordhoff Street

Northridge, CA 91330

818.677.1200

https://www.csun.edu/

Child and Adolescent Development
http://www.csun.edu/cadv

Family and Consumer Sciences
https://www.csun.edu/health-human-development/family-consumer-
sciences/program-overview-3

April Taylor (CADV): ataylor@csun.edu

CSUN Credential Program Office: credprep@ csun.edu

University of California, Los Angeles

Los Angeles 90095

310.825.4321

https://www.ucla.edu/

UCLA Minor in Applied Developmental Psychology
http://www.psych.ucla.edu/adpminor

Dr. Elisheva Gross: egross @ ucla.edu

Dr. Elisheva Gross: egross @ ucla.edu

University of California, Los Angeles, Extension

1145 Gayley Ave

Los Angeles, CA90024

800.825.9971

https://www.uclaextension.edu/

Early Childhood Educators
https://www.uclaextension.edu/education/early-childhood-educators
Sandra Gaspar: sgaspar @ unex.ucla.edu

Sandra Gaspar: sgaspar@unex.ucla.edu
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American Jewish University

15600 Mulholland Drive

Los Angeles, CA90077

310.476.9777

https://www.aju.edu/

BA Completion Programin Early Childhood Education
https://www.aju.edu/graduate-center-jewish-education/ba-
completion-program-early-childhood-education

Sharon Bacharach sharon.bacharach@ aju.edu

Sharon Bacharach sharon.bacharach@aju.edu

Biola University

13800 Biola Ave

La Mirada, California 90639

800.652.4652

https://www.biola.edu

BA/BS Completion Programin Early Childhood Education
https://www.biola.edu/early-childhood-ba

N/A

N/A

Loyola Marymount University

1 LMU Drive

Los Angeles, CA90045

310.338.2700

https://www.Imu.edu/

Education

N/A

Bernadette Musetti: bmusetti@Imu.edu

N/A

Mount Saint Mary’s University
12001 Chalon Road

Los Angeles, CA90049

310.954.4000

https://www.msmu.edu/

Child Development
https://www.msmu.edu/undergraduate-bachelor-programs/child-

N/A
N/A
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Pacific Oaks College & Children's School
45 W Eureka St.

Pasadena CA91103

877.314.2380
https://www.pacificoaks.edu/

Early Childhood Education Programs

https://www.pacificoaks.edu/early-childhood-education-programs/

Yolanda Carlos: ycarlos @ pacificoaks.edu
Christy Waterman: cwaterman@ pacificoaks.edu

Pepperdine University

West Los Angeles Graduate Campus

6100 Center Drive

Los Angeles 90045

310.506.4000

https://www.pepperdine.edu/

N/A

N/A

Martine Jago: martine.jago@ pepperdine.edu
Martine Jago: martine.jago@ pepperdine.edu

Union Institute and University
6701 Center Drive West #1200
Los Angeles, CA90045
800.861.6400
https://www.whittier.edu/
Child & Adolescent Development

http://myunion.edu/academics/bachelors/child-and-adolescent-development

Program Advisement:
Permit Advisement:

Name of IHE:
Address:

Phone:
Campus Website:
Department Name:

Department Website:

Program Advisement:
Permit Advisement:

Mayra Gonzalez: Mayra.Gonzalez@ myunion.edu
Birgit Monks: birgit.monks @ myunion.edu

University ofLa Verne

1950 3rd Street

LaVerne, CA91750

909.593.3511

https://laverne.edu/

Child Development
https://education.laverne.edu/programs/child-development/
Cindy Giaimo-Ballard: cgiaimo-ballard@Ilaverne.edu

Amy Blandford: ablandford@laverne.edu
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Name of IHE: Whittier College
Address: 13406 E, Philadelphia Street
Whittier, CA 90602
Phone: 562.907.4200
Campus Website: https://www.whittier.edu/
Department Name: Department of Education and Child Development
Department Website: https://www.whittier.edu/academics/education/childdev
Program Advisement: Anne Sebanc: asebanc@ whittier.ed

Permit Advisement: Anne Sebanc: asebanc@whittier.ed
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